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Streaming subscriptions (HULU, Netflix, Amazon Prime, HBO, Peacock)
Uninsured and non-reimbursed healthcare expenses (prescription/uninsured expenses only)
Life insurance premiums

Automobile – loan payment

Automobile – gas, oil, car wash

Automobile – repairs/oil changes (estimate annual expense ÷ 12 months)
Automobile – license plate fees, registrations, excise, and auto club

Automobile – insurance

Telephone, Internet, Wi-Fi, Cable, and Satellite Television (mobile, home LAN line)
Clothing for You

Personal expenses for you (Haircuts, cosmetics, tobacco, nails, subscriptions, Uber/Lyft)
Special work expenses (uniform, safety shoes, parking)
Laundry and dry cleaning services

Maintenance on residence (lawn care,maid/cleaning, pool, HOA dues, etc)
Food, household cleaning supplies, toiletries (take out, order in, fast food included)
Electricity

Gas, oil and wood heating

Water, sewer, solid waste, trash collection, recycling

WEEKLY DEDUCTIONS FROM INCOME Amount
Weekly court ordered child support - for prior child(ren) not related to this case & actually paid

Rent/mortgage payment (primary residence and all other residences)
Residence property taxes / insurance/ rental insurance (if not included in mortgage)

TOTAL WEEKLY INCOME

MONTHLY DEDUCTIONS and EXPENSES Amount

Work related child care costs - for child(ren) involved in this case
Union Dues (required for employment)

Extraordinary health care expenses – uninsured only and only children of this matter
Extraordinary educational expenses - for only children of this matter

TOTAL GROSS WEEKLY DEDUCTIONS FROM GROSS INCOME

INCOME Amount

FINANCIAL DECLARATION of
PETITIONER / RESPONDENT

Monthly Commission, Bonus, Overtime, and/or Tips

Gross Weekly Self-Employment Income – before expenses and deductions
Monthly Dividends and interest

State of Indiana
County of _________________ Cause No. ________________________

 Petitioner
and

Respondent

Gross Weekly Income from Employment

Monthly Rents/Royalties - includes rent from roommates, housemates
Monthly Child Support Received From a Separate Divorce or Paternity Case

Weekly legal duty child support - for prior child(ren) not related to this case & actually paid
Weekly health insurance premiums (med, dental, vision) - child(ren)'s portion only
Weekly alimony/support/maintenance paid to PRIOR spouse

Monthly Pension, Retirement, and/or Social Security you receive

Monthly Disability, Unemployment, and/or Worker's Compensation you receive

TOTAL GROSS WEEKLY INCOME (Lines 1-8)
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R J

A. P R J

1
1a
2
2a
B.

Net Value P R J

1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
C.

Net Value P R J

1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
D. Net Value P R J

1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
E. Net Value P R J

1
Real Estate (including mobile homes)
Marital Residence (provide address)

Fair Market Val.

$

Mortgage

$

$ $
$ $

$

$ $
$ $

Securities / Stocks / Bonds Gross Value Debt Owed

$ $
$ $

$ $
$ $

$ $

Cash & Financial Accounts (Name of acct, 
last 4 digits of account number, acct type) Gross Value Debt Owed

$ $
$ $

$ $
$ $

Vehicles (boats, RVs, trailers, motorcycles) 
include Make / Model / Year Gross Value Debt Owed

Short description of items:

Short description of items:

$ $

$ $

In Opposing's Possession

In Your Possession

Household Furnishings/Furniture
Electronic Equipment, Appliances Garage Sale Value Appraised Value

ASSETS

Description of Assets
Who Asset 
Belongs To

Values and Debt of Assets

TOTAL income after expenses and deductions

$
$

$
$

AVERAGE monthly expenses and deductions  $ -   

$
$
$

Monthly Loan and Credit Cards P

Children – sports, scouts, lessons, extracurricular activites, instrument rental, and tutors

Children - gas for transportation to/from school and other child-related activities

Membership at YMCA, health club, gym

Current Balance Due
Monthly 
Payment

$
$
$

Federal income taxes (take weekly deductions times 4.3)
State income taxes (take weekly deductions times 4.3)

Children – clothing and shoes

Children – allowance, membership in scouts, uniforms, fees

Children – school lunches

Children – book rental and tuition

Disability, accident and other insurance, not provided by employer

Entertainment (hobbies, travel, clubs, recreation, zoos, passes, sport leagues)
Charitable/church contributions

Local income taxes (take weekly deductions times 4.3)
Social Security Taxes (take weekly deductions times 4.3)
Retirement / pension fund (mandatory or optional) (take weekly deductions times 4.3)
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F. P R J

1
2
3
4
G. P R J

1
2
H. P R J

1
2
I. P R J

1
2
J

P R J

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Other residence (provide address)

$

$

I declare under the penalties of perjury that the foregoing, including any attachments(s), is true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief.

Names of persons in your household working:

$ $

$ $

You are under a duty to supplement or amend this Financial Declaration prior to hearing if you learn the information provided is 
incorrect or the information provided is no longer true.

Prepared by:

Signature:    
Printed Name:
Dated:

List names, ages, and relationships of persons living 
in your household:

$ $
$ $

$ $

$ $
$ $

OTHER ASSETS guns, jewelry, collections - Provide
Description below

Estimated 
Value

Appraised Value

$
$

Life Insurance (whole) Name Cash Value Loan Amt. % Interest

$
$

Life Insurance (term/group) Name Face Amt. Policy No. Beneficiary Name

Name of Businesses with any Interest In % Interest Fair Mark Value

$
$

$
$

Retirement Accts, Benefits, Pensions – Keoghs,
IRAs, 401(k), SEPs, employee savings % Vested  Fair Market Value

$

$

$

$
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